Personal Information & History with Africa Lead

Kenneth Bengesi is currently the Deputy Principal at the College of Social Sciences and
Humanities at Sokoine University of Agriculture. He has a Phd. in Strategic Entrepreneurship
from the University of Pretoria, South Africa. He has facilitated for the Netherlands Development
Organization (SNV), JICA, and Action AID Tanzania.

Personal Information

Full Name:

Phone Number:
Mobile Number:
Residential Address:

Email Address

Education

Degree
Level

Degree PhD
MPhil

Degre

Degree PGD

Degree Msc

Degree BSc

Degree Major

STRATEGIC
ENTREPRENEURSHIP

ECONOMIC SPECIAL AND
MANAGEMENT SCIENCES

Project Planning

SOIL SCIENCE AND LAND
MANAGEMENT

Agriculture

KENNETH MICHAEL KITUNDU BENGESI

+255 23 260 4360
+255 655 282 007

SOKOINE UNIVERSITY OF
AGRICULTURE

kenneth.bengesi@suanet.ac.tz/
kenneth_bengesi@yahoo.com

University Name

UNIVERSITY OF PRETORIA, SOUTH AFRICA

UNIVERSITY OF PRETORIA, SOUTH AFRICA

UNIVERSITY OF ANTWERP

SOKOINE UNIVERSIRY OF AGRICULTURE
BOX 3000, CHUO KIKUU MOROGORO

SOKOINE UNIVERSIRY OF AGRICULTURE
BOX 3000, CHUO KIKUU MOROGORO

Consultancy and Part-Time Work History over the last 2-3 years

1.

2.

3.

4.

5. MVIWATA
6.

REFEREES

JICA, Malawi Office / Malawi Government

The Netherlands Development Organization (SNV)
The Netherlands Development Organization (SNV)
Muungano wa Vikundi vya Wakulima Tanzania (MVIWATA)
Economic and Social Research Foundation (ESRF)

1. Prof. Alfred Sife, Director, SNAL Sokoine University of Agriculture, Cell: +255 789 320 722

Year
Complet
ed

2013

2008

2003

2001

1995

2. Prof. Carolyne I. Nombo, Principal, Campus College of Social Sciences and Humanities, Sokoine University of
Agriculture, Cell: +255 682 311 308


mailto:kenneth.bengesi@suanet.ac.tz
mailto:kenneth_bengesi@yahoo.com



