

Kenneth Bengesi is currently the Deputy Principal at the College of Social Sciences and Humanities at Sokoine University of Agriculture. He has a Phd. in Strategic Entrepreneurship from the University of Pretoria, South Africa. He has facilitated for the Netherlands Development Organization (SNV), JICA, and Action AID Tanzania.

Personal Information & History with Africa Lead

Personal Information	
Full Name:	KENNETH MICHAEL KITUNDU BENGESI
Phone Number:	+255 23 260 4360
Mobile Number:	+255 655 282 007
Residential Address:	SOKOINE UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE
Email Address	kenneth.bengesi@suanet.ac.tz/ kenneth_bengesi@yahoo.com

Education

	Degree Level	Degree Major	University Name	Year Complet ed
Degree	PhD	STRATEGIC ENTREPRENEURSHIP	UNIVERSITY OF PRETORIA, SOUTH AFRICA	2013
Degre	MPhil	ECONOMIC SPECIAL AND MANAGEMENT SCIENCES	UNIVERSITY OF PRETORIA, SOUTH AFRICA	2008
Degree	PGD	Project Planning	UNIVERSITY OF ANTWERP	2003
Degree	Msc	SOIL SCIENCE AND LAND MANAGEMENT	SOKOINE UNIVERSIRY OF AGRICULTURE BOX 3000, CHUO KIKUU MOROGORO	2001
Degree	BSc	Agriculture	SOKOINE UNIVERSIRY OF AGRICULTURE BOX 3000, CHUO KIKUU MOROGORO	1995

Consultancy and Part-Time Work History over the last 2-3 years

- 1. The Netherlands Development Organization (SNV)
- 2. The Netherlands Development Organization (SNV)
- 3. Muungano wa Vikundi vya Wakulima Tanzania (MVIWATA)
- 4. Economic and Social Research Foundation (ESRF)
- 5. MVIWATA
- 6. JICA, Malawi Office / Malawi Government

F9:9F99G

- 1. Ú¦[-ĚKŪĘ-¦^åÂIJã^ÉÖã^&q ¦ÉÐUÞOŠÂÙ[\[∄,^ÁN}ãç^¦•ãĉ Á, ÁOE ¦ã& |č ¦^ÉÔ^||KÉGÍÍÂÌJÁHG€Â GGÁ
- Ú![-ĚÔæ![^}^ÁĐĚP[{ à[ÊÚ!ã]&ã]æÊÔæ{] * ÁÔ[||^* ^ Á; -ÂÙ[&ãæ‡ÁÙ&ã} & * Áæ) å ÁP` { æ) ãæ? ÊÛ[\[ã]^ÁN}ãç^\ + ãĉ Á; -Á OE ¦ & č | c ¦^ÊÔ^||KÉGÍ Í Â Ì GÁHFFÁHÈI ÁÁ